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Country home on 2.2 acres  
$995,000

Call 905-876-1552
www.mansewoodestate.com

Buyers agents welcome.

HIDDEN  
GEM!

Silvercreek Towers
Stunning 2 bdrm  

apts GOING FAST!  
Util Incl, laundry,  

secure bldg., pkg,  
on-site mgmt.,  

EVENTS! Office  
Open DAILY. Call 

today for your tour. 
DON'T MISS OUT!  

905-873-8080
realstar.ca

HOT TUB (SPA)
Covers
Best Price,
Best Quality.
All shapes &

Colours Available.

Call
1-866-652-6837.
www.thecoverguy.com/sale

The horse Cowboy will be sold to  
Satisfy the indebtedness or Gordon  
Freedman to Top Rail Stables Inc. 

for the amount of $28,069.74. 
Cowboy is an 11 year old 16.2 Gelding.

The auction will be held 
16406 5th Sideroad, 

Halton Hills, ON 
by Don Colling auctioneer on 
Thursday July 3 at 10:00pm

*† Please visit rbc.com/newcomerterms or any RBC Royal Bank branch for details, including eligibility and 
credit criteria. Terms & Conditions apply. Offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time and each is  
subject to change without notice. Personal lending products and residential mortgages are offered by  
Royal Bank of Canada and are subject to its standard lending criteria. 106025 (05/2014)

Newcomers, no credit history required* 
at Canada’s largest bank†.

Visit any RBC Royal Bank® branch or rbc.com/newintoronto  

Homes for Sale

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME- 
SHARE. NO RISK pro- 
gram. STOP Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee.  Free  
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us  
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

1 BEDROOM  apt with  
office, 2nd floor. Newly  
renovated. Downtown  
B r a m p t o n .  I n c l u d e s  
p a r k i n g  a n d  h y d r o .  
$985 /mth  inc lus ive.  
Available immediately.  
416-717-7832

1 BEDROOM apartment,  
well maintained building.  
Available Immediately.  
$775, Tenant pays own  
hydro. locker & 1 park- 
ing. Coin operated laun- 
dry. First/ Last. Good  
credit required. Guelph/  
Mountain View Rd. Call  
Ali 416-570-7685.

1  B E D R O O M +  D e n  
basement apartment.  
Suits mature couple.  
Own laundry, a/c, fire- 
place, 1 parking, separ- 
a t e  e n t r a n c e .  N o  
smoking/ pets. Credit  
c h e c k .  $ 8 5 0 +  5 0 %  
utilities. 905-877-4331

ACTON 2-BEDROOM,  
apartment. Available  
July 1st.  $970/month  
u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d .   
Q u i e t  b u i l d i n g .  N o  
pe ts.  192  Churchi l l  
R o a d ,  S o u t h .  C a l l  
519-853-1281.

GEORGETOWN 1  bed- 
r o o m  a p a r t m e n t  
$800./mo.  includes 1  
parking spot, laundry  
a n d  u t i l i t i e s .   n o  
pets/smoking. available  
July 1st.  905-703-4618.

Homes for Sale

ACTON DOWNTOWN,  
bachelor, with separate  
entrance, patio area and  
parking, Ground floor of  
sixplex. Fridge, stove,  
u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d .  
First/last/references. No  
smok ing /pe ts .  $775/  
month. August 1st. Call  
John 519-826-9940.

GEORGETOWN large  
2-bedroom apartment.  
N e w l y  r e n o v a t e d .  
$1,150/month p lus  
h y d r o .  N o  
pets/smoking.  
Available July 4th. Call  
905-702-3888.

Townhouses for 
Rent

TOWNHOUSE & Condo.  
Townhouse is 2 bed- 
room in Gtown, modern  
bui ld  and clean and  
stylish at $1400. Condo  
is besides mount pleas- 
ant GO, 2 Bedroom, al- 
most new and totally  
done.  A knockout  at  
$ 1 4 5 0 .  C a l l  M a r c  
905 867 3280

Houses for Rent

4-BEDROOM house for  
rent, north of Acton.  
Available immediately.  
$ 1 , 2 0 0 / m o n t h  p l u s  
u t i l i t i e s .  C a l l  To n y  
416-663-7756.

GEORGETOWN Coun- 
try home, nice setting  
on 6.5 acres. $1500.  
Ava i lab le  Ju ly  1s t .  
Call: 416-518-1199

GEORGETOWN, MAIN  
floor, 3 bedroom  bun- 
galow, utilities includ- 
ed, shared laundry in  
t he  basement ,  near  
C e n t e n n i a l  S c h o o l ,  
parking for 2 cars, in- 
cludes, fridge, stove,  
l a rge  ya rd ,  s to rage  
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